
$3,500 - 91-1378 Hoomahua St, Ewa Beach
MLS® #202408473

$3,500
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,092 sqft
Rental on 0 Acres

HOOPILI-HOOULU, Ewa Beach, HI

HOOPILI-HOOULU Single Level 3 bd., 2 ba.
plantation style house w/2-car carport (extra
wide driveway can park addtl cars).  House is
located on a corner lot.  SPLIT AC UNITS in
every room.  Vinyl plank flooring throughout
except carpets in bedrooms.   YARD
SERVICE TO BE PROVIDED.  Sprinkler
system is in place.  Top of the line Kitchen Aid
Stainless Steel appliances.  Front loading
washer/dryer units.  One unique feature is the
built-in shelving in foyer entry area.  

This is a NO PETS/NO SMOKING
(INCLUDING VAPING) house.  Renters
Insurance is mandatory prior to move-in.

It is preferred that applicants have credit
scores in the 700+ range w/no derogatories
listed (foreclosures, bankruptcies, credit card
issues, etc.)  Credit checks are done.

Vacant.  Flexible move-in date.  No Application
Fee is charged.

Built in 2022

Essential Information

MLS® # 202408473

Price $3,500

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2



Square Footage 1,092

Acres 0.12

Year Built 2022

Type Rental

Style Detach Single Family

Status Active

Community Information

Address 91-1378 Hoomahua St

Area Ewaplain

Subdivision HOOPILI-HOOULU

City Ewa Beach

State HI

Zip Code 96706

Amenities

Amenities Private Yard, Storage

Utilities Yard Service

Features Corner/End, Single Level, Storage, Yard, AC Split, Blinds, Cable TV,
Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Fenced, Microwave Hood, Range Hood,
Range/Oven, Refrigerator, Security System, Smoke Detector, Washer

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Carport, Street, Open - 2

View None

Interior

Stories One

Additional Information

Date Listed April 18th, 2024

Days on Market 31

Listing Details

Listing Office Ivy K Realty, LLC

Based on information from the Multiple Listing Service of the HiCentral MLS®, Ltd. active listings last updated on May
20th, 2024 at 6:48am PDT. Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright: 2024 by the HiCentral MLS®,
Ltd.Listing information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for
any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing.Some of the active
listings appearing on this site may be listed by other REALTORS®. If you are interested in those active listings, our
company may represent you as the buyer's agent. If the active listing you are interested in is our company's active
listing, you may speak to one of our agents regarding your options for representation.


